
 

 

    
S NO FESTIVAL DATE DAYS 

1 BHOGI 13.01.2017 Friday 

2 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2017 Thursday 

3 HOLI 13.03.2017 Monday 

4 RAMZAN (ID-UL-FITR) 26.06.2017 Monday 

5 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2017 Tuesday 

6 VINAYAKA CHAVITHI 25.08.2017 Friday 

7 GANESH VISARJAN 05.09.2017 Tuesday 

8 VIJAYA DASAMI / DUSSEHRA 30.09.2017 Saturday 

9 GANDHI JAYANTHI 02.10.2017 Monday 

10 DEEPAVALI 19.10.2017 Thrusday 

11 CHRISTMAS 25.12.2017 Monday 

12 NEW YEAR EVE 30.12.2017 Saturday 


